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TROFEO NATACION FIESTAS DE MAYO 2025
EIVISSA, 24 - 25/5/2025

Prova 10 Masc., 400m Lliure YOB 1927 - 2013
24/05/2025 Resultats
Punts: FINA 2022

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

ALEVIN

1. BARRON CARDONA Abraham 12 C.N. Portus 4:40.25 434
50m: 32.02 32.02 150m: 1:41.85 35.12 250m: 2:54.36 36.11 350m: 4:06.40 35.70

100m: 1:06.73 34.71 200m: 2:18.25 36.40 300m: 3:30.70 36.34 400m: 4:40.25 33.85

2. ESTEVA OVIEDO Jaime 12 C.N. La Salle-Palma 4:56.26 367
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:47.41 37.55 250m: 3:02.93 37.63 350m: 4:19.37 38.18

100m: 1:09.86 37.15 200m: 2:25.30 37.89 300m: 3:41.19 38.26 400m: 4:56.26 36.89

3. CARRIO LLABRES Arnau 13 Rafa Nadal Center Tennis Club 5:02.67 344
50m: 34.82 34.82 150m: 1:51.99 38.33 250m: 3:10.20 38.99 350m: 4:27.52 38.40

100m: 1:13.66 38.84 200m: 2:31.21 39.22 300m: 3:49.12 38.92 400m: 5:02.67 35.15

4. PARRA HERNANDEZ Adrian 13 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 5:09.83 321
50m: 34.87 34.87 150m: 1:55.06 40.60 250m: 3:14.32 38.73 350m: 4:32.83 38.74

100m: 1:14.46 39.59 200m: 2:35.59 40.53 300m: 3:54.09 39.77 400m: 5:09.83 37.00

5. RAMIS HERNANDEZ Jaume 12 C.N. Inca 5:12.01 314
50m: 35.16 35.16 150m: 1:54.22 40.19 250m: 3:12.62 38.54 350m: 4:34.46 40.22

100m: 1:14.03 38.87 200m: 2:34.08 39.86 300m: 3:54.24 41.62 400m: 5:12.01 37.55

6. BELLA BENAVENT Lluc 13 C.N. Eivissa 5:34.57 255
50m: 36.98 36.98 150m: 1:59.29 41.21 250m: 3:25.46 43.90 350m: 4:54.61 44.48

100m: 1:18.08 41.10 200m: 2:41.56 42.27 300m: 4:10.13 44.67 400m: 5:34.57 39.96

7. PFEFFER GONZALEZ Theo 13 C.N. Inca 5:58.07 208
50m: 38.66 38.66 150m: 2:11.98 47.42 250m: 3:43.09 45.40 350m: 5:14.07 44.58

100m: 1:24.56 45.90 200m: 2:57.69 45.71 300m: 4:29.49 46.40 400m: 5:58.07 44.00

INFANTIL

1. TORRES VEGA Pau 10 C.N. Eivissa 4:20.10 543
50m: 28.63 28.63 150m: 1:33.29 32.74 250m: 2:39.71 33.41 350m: 3:46.99 33.78

100m: 1:00.55 31.92 200m: 2:06.30 33.01 300m: 3:13.21 33.50 400m: 4:20.10 33.11

2. PAPADOPOULOS Symeon-Asimakis 10 C.N. Calvia 4:35.39 457
50m: 29.98 29.98 150m: 1:37.62 34.04 250m: 2:48.39 35.35 350m: 4:01.42 36.96

100m: 1:03.58 33.60 200m: 2:13.04 35.42 300m: 3:24.46 36.07 400m: 4:35.39 33.97

3. MOLINA BERNAUS Aitor 10 C.N. Eivissa 4:38.38 443
50m: 29.61 29.61 150m: 1:38.89 35.35 250m: 2:50.99 36.02 350m: 4:02.97 35.92

100m: 1:03.54 33.93 200m: 2:14.97 36.08 300m: 3:27.05 36.06 400m: 4:38.38 35.41

4. ROIG MORENO Marc 11 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 4:44.29 416
50m: 31.64 31.64 150m: 1:42.24 36.08 250m: 2:55.45 36.78 350m: 4:09.08 36.84

100m: 1:06.16 34.52 200m: 2:18.67 36.43 300m: 3:32.24 36.79 400m: 4:44.29 35.21

5. LLORENS SURIGUEZ Bruno 11 C.N. Eivissa 4:56.32 367
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:46.61 38.07 250m: 3:03.23 37.81 350m: 4:20.02 37.81

100m: 1:08.54 36.10 200m: 2:25.42 38.81 300m: 3:42.21 38.98 400m: 4:56.32 36.30
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6. PRATS AMOROS Marc 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 5:22.89 284
50m: 35.70 35.70 150m: 1:56.62 40.89 250m: 3:19.82 41.64 350m: 4:43.05 41.76

100m: 1:15.73 40.03 200m: 2:38.18 41.56 300m: 4:01.29 41.47 400m: 5:22.89 39.84

JUNIOR Y ABSOL

1. DE TORO BUCETA Valentin 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 4:10.26 610
50m: 27.62 27.62 150m: 1:29.71 31.34 250m: 2:33.63 32.21 350m: 3:38.88 32.30

100m: 58.37 30.75 200m: 2:01.42 31.71 300m: 3:06.58 32.95 400m: 4:10.26 31.38

2. ROMERO DOMINGUEZ Albert 09 C.N. Eivissa 4:27.76 498
50m: 29.54 29.54 150m: 1:36.24 33.94 250m: 2:44.77 34.61 350m: 3:53.87 34.42

100m: 1:02.30 32.76 200m: 2:10.16 33.92 300m: 3:19.45 34.68 400m: 4:27.76 33.89

3. GAYA BISQUERRA Marc 08 C.N. Inca 4:32.14 474
50m: 29.36 29.36 150m: 1:34.29 32.76 250m: 2:42.36 34.27 350m: 3:56.13 37.98

100m: 1:01.53 32.17 200m: 2:08.09 33.80 300m: 3:18.15 35.79 400m: 4:32.14 36.01

4. FERRER SOLER Antoni Gabriel 08 C. Aigua Esport Arta 4:32.40 473
50m: 30.47 30.47 150m: 1:38.46 34.46 250m: 2:48.55 35.18 350m: 3:58.79 34.65

100m: 1:04.00 33.53 200m: 2:13.37 34.91 300m: 3:24.14 35.59 400m: 4:32.40 33.61

5. BONNIN RIERA Mateu 09 C.N.Llucmajor 4:37.37 448
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:38.09 34.70 250m: 2:49.30 36.03 350m: 4:01.96 36.22

100m: 1:03.39 33.24 200m: 2:13.27 35.18 300m: 3:25.74 36.44 400m: 4:37.37 35.41

6. RAINERI SANCHEZ Tiago 08 C.N. Inca 4:40.76 432
50m: 31.09 31.09 150m: 1:41.39 36.02 250m: 2:53.79 36.02 350m: 4:06.99 36.37

100m: 1:05.37 34.28 200m: 2:17.77 36.38 300m: 3:30.62 36.83 400m: 4:40.76 33.77

7. SERRA ROBLES Nicolas 08 C.N. Portus 4:42.26 425
50m: 30.56 30.56 150m: 1:40.81 35.57 250m: 2:54.64 37.51 350m: 4:07.23 36.80

100m: 1:05.24 34.68 200m: 2:17.13 36.32 300m: 3:30.43 35.79 400m: 4:42.26 35.03

8. PEREZ YEBES Gorka 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 4:53.70 377
50m: 33.81 33.81 150m: 1:46.18 36.38 250m: 3:00.55 37.37 350m: 4:16.85 38.53

100m: 1:09.80 35.99 200m: 2:23.18 37.00 300m: 3:38.32 37.77 400m: 4:53.70 36.85

9. PASTOR COLL Pau Francesc 08 C.N. Inca 5:08.65 325
50m: 34.09 34.09 150m: 1:49.62 38.48 250m: 3:08.63 39.91 350m: 4:29.59 40.71

100m: 1:11.14 37.05 200m: 2:28.72 39.10 300m: 3:48.88 40.25 400m: 5:08.65 39.06


